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OP PAVIA (0601010A)
CILAVEGNA - 06-01-2006 - 08-01-2006

Torneo OP PAVIA 0601010A

Luogo CILAVEGNA  [Pavia - Lombardia]
Periodo 06-01-2006 - 08-01-2006

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 90' + 30" bonus
Arbitri OTTOLINI GRAZIANO - 

Partecipanti 18

Sito Internet
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OP PAVIA (0601010A)
CILAVEGNA - 06-01-2006 - 08-01-2006

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

8 2N Arena Piermario          ITA LOM PV 1670 0 0 1955 M 100285

2 NC Borgatello Dario         ITA LOM MI 1380 0 0 1981 M

17 3N Cammarata Antonino       ITA SIC TP 1540 0 0 1974 M 123916

16 1N Cordani Enrico           ITA LOM PV 0 0 1957 M 120572

4 1N Crimi Alessandro         ITA LOM PV 1856 0 0 1969 M 100274

7 CM Fadali Moustafa ITA LOM PV 2009 0 0 1965 M 100278

15 NC Fadigati Roberto         ITA LOM PV 1473 0 0 1962 M 118103

5 CM Giuberchio Cesare        ITA LOM MB 1973 0 0 1970 M 100275

6 2N Griffini Andrea          ITA LOM PV 1732 0 0 1966 M 100277

9 2N Luise Massimo            ITA LOM PV 1596 0 0 1965 M 100591

10 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1550 0 0 1946 M 100700

18 2N Melino Gianluca          ITA LOM PV 1640 0 0 1965 M 124801

14 2N Ornati Gianmaria         ITA LOM PV 1675 0 0 1975 M 113625

13 1N Orsi Matteo              ITA LOM LC 1900 0 0 1980 M 819042 110849

1 IM Ranola Yves                     PHI 1440 0 0 1972 M 5200644

12 2N Sparpaglione Bruno       ITA LOM PV 1790 0 0 1960 M 105165

3 1N Testa Loris              ITA LOM VA 0 0 1983 M

11 2N Torretta Gilberto        ITA LOM MI 1664 0 0 1950 M 102566
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

8 2N Arena Piermario          ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1955 M 100285

2 NC Borgatello Dario         ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1981 M

17 3N Cammarata Antonino       ITA 1540 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1974 M 123916

4 1N Crimi Alessandro         ITA 1856 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1969 M 100274

7 CM Fadali Moustafa ITA 2009 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1965 M 100278

15 NC Fadigati Roberto         ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1962 M 118103

5 CM Giuberchio Cesare        ITA 1973 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1970 M 100275

6 2N Griffini Andrea          ITA 1732 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1966 M 100277

9 2N Luise Massimo            ITA 1596 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1965 M 100591

10 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1946 M 100700

18 2N Melino Gianluca          ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1965 M 124801

14 2N Ornati Gianmaria         ITA 1675 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1975 M 113625

1 IM Ranola Yves                     PHI 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1972 M

12 2N Sparpaglione Bruno       ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1960 M 105165

11 2N Torretta Gilberto        ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1950 M 102566
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